
Name Email Positiion

Administration

Tim West tim.west@prairievalleyisd.net Superintendent

Lisa Sadler lisa.sadler@prairievalleyisd.net Principal

High School

Amanda Aldriedge PE Teacher/Coach

Jerry Bray jerry.bray@prairievalleyisd.net PE/SS/Math

Jesse Kincy jesse.kincy@prairievalleyisd.net SPED Director/Teacher

Les Harris leslie.harris@prairievalleyisd.net Ag

Jeff Priddy jeffery.priddy@prairievalleyisd.net Secondary Math

Seth Stephens seth.stephens@prairievalleyisd.net SS/Coach

Stacey Ward Stacey.ward@prairievalleyisd.net Technnology/CTE

Stephanie West Stephanie.west@prairievalleyisd.net JH Reading/Counselor/Coach

Krysta Woods krysta.woods@prairievalleyisd.net English/FCS

Krissty West krissty.west@prairievalleyisd.net Science

Elementary

Angie Pribble angie.pribble@prairievalleyisd.net PK/KG 

Charissa Kutie charissa.kutie@prairievalleyisd.net Math 3-5

Marty Mullendore marty.mullendore@prairievalleyisd.net SS-Sci 3-5

Kendra Chambers kendra.chambers@prairievalleyisd.net ELAR 3-5

Kara Reid kara.reid@prairievalleyisd.net 2nd grade

Jeannie Carpenter jeannie.carpenter@prairievalleyisd.net 1st grade

Paraprofessionals

Tammy Gray tammy.gray@prairievalleyisd.net Elem Aide

Jasmine Lockridge jasmine.lockridge@prairievalleyisd.net Elem Aide

Kim Johnston kim.johnston@prairievalleyisd.net Aide/Academic Adivisor

Dusty Smith dusty.smith@prairievalleyisd.net Library/RTI/Span

Mariano Cordero

Staff

Sherri Davis sherri.davis@prairievalleyisd.net Business Manager
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Craig Smith craig.smith@prairievalleyisd.net Custodian

Laurie Ritchie laurie.ritchie@prairievalleyisd.net Nurse

Michelle Clark michelle.clark@prairievalleyisd.net Child Nutrition

Regina Criswell Child Nutrition

Kacey Kindhart Aide/Janitor

Becky Pepper becky.pepper@noconaisd.net Diagnostician
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